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This is to declare that Government College Hoshiarpur Sutehri Road, Near Phagwara 
Chowk, District Hoshiarpur, Punjab 146001 is affiliated to the Panjab University, 
Chandigarh and recognized by the UGC and the following programmes taught in the 
institution are listed here under. 

(I) 

(IV) 

() 

(VI) 

(VI) 

(VIII) 

(IX) 

(X) 

(XI) 

B.A. 

Gout. College, Hoshiarpur 

Name of the Programme 
leading to Degree 

B.Com General 

B.Sc. Medical/Non medical 

B.Sc. Agriculture 

MA English, MA Hindi, MA 
Punjabi, MA Political Science, 
MA History, MA Economics 
MA Fine Arts 

M.Sc. Mathematics 

PUNJAB (INDIA) - 146001 

PGDCA and BCA 

M.Com 

M.SC. IT 

MA Music 

Self Declaration 

Year of 

Website: www.gchsp.ac.in 

introduction of 
Programme 

1927 

1986 

1955 

2009 

1947 

1979 

1960 

2009 

2018 

2019 

2019 

Details of the Programms not taught/closed by the institution 
SI. No Name of the Programme 

Programme 
Duration 

NOT Applicable 

Three years 
Three year 
Three year 
Four years 

Each of Two 
Years 

Two Years 

Two Years 

One 
Thn 

Year & 
Two Years 

Two Years 

Two Years 

Duration for which program was offered 
From Year --To Year 

Ph. :01882-255460 

Signaturé: 

Current Affiliation Status 

Permanent/ 
Temporary 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Temporary 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 

Name of the Institution/Head of the Institution: Mrs Jogesh 
Principal, Government College Hoshiarpur 

E-mail : princi govtcollhsp@rediffmail.com 

Year of closure 
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