Ph.: 01882-255460



## Gout. College, Hoshiarpur

**PUNJAB (INDIA) - 146001** 

Dete 1//05/23

## Self Declaration

This is to declare that Government College Hoshiarpur Sutehri Road, Near Phagwara Chowk, District Hoshiarpur, Punjab 146001 is affiliated to the Panjab University, Chandigarh and recognized by the UGC and the following programmes taught in the institution are listed here under.

SI No	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme	Current Affiliation Status	
			Duration	Permanent/ Temporary	
(I)	B.A.	1927	Three years	Permanent	
(II)	B.Com General	1986	Three year	Permanent	
(III)	B.Sc. Medical/Non medical	1955	Three year	Permanent	
(IV)	B.Sc. Agriculture	2009	Four years	Temporary	
(V)	MA English, MA Hindi, MA Punjabi, MA Political Science, MA History, MA Economics	1947	Each of Two Years	Permanent	
(VI)	MA Fine Arts	1979	Two Years	Permanent	
(VII)	M.Sc. Mathematics	1960	Two Years	Permanent	
(VIII)	PGDCA and BCA	2009	One Year &	Temporary	
(IX) .	M.Com	2018	Three Year Two Years	Temporary	
X)	M.Sc. IT	2019	Two Years	Temporary	
XI)	MA Music	2019	Two Years	Temporary	

Details of the Programms not taught/closed by the institution

SI. No	Name of the Programme	Duration for which program was offered From YearTo Year	Year of closure	
(1)		NOT Applicable		-

Signature:

Name of the Institution/Head of the Institution: <u>Mrs Jogesh</u>

Principal, Government College Hoshiarpur